o
g

mi?té

53&
e O

»vsﬂoozsgg

MULTNOMAH COUNTY
INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT AMENDMENT NO. 2
Contract Number 4400000192

This is an amendment to the Multhomah County Contract referenced above effective July 1, 2013
between Multnomah County, Oregon, herelnafter refefred to as County, and City of Porﬂand
hereinafter referred to as Contractor.

. The parties agree:
* The following changes are made to Contract No, 4400000192:

1. The contract term is amended to read: The term of this agreement shall be from August 1, 2012
to June 30, 2014,

2, Funding in the amount of $138,209 has been added for FY 2013-2014 to be used for staffing
positions, and/or rental assistance/client assistance. Payment method is Per Invoice/Cost

Relmbursement
3. The maximum payment under this contract is $225,084.

4. All other terms and conditions of the contract shall remain the same.

MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON: ~ CITY OF PORTLAND:

o

County Chair or

o . -
Designee: ///4[@554) D, ///@/Q/m,&/ . ur?,\w:_d
S

Date:

Date: d - Z 2///;- - Date: -3
REVIEWED: A |

" JENNY M. MADKOUR
COUNTY ATTORNEY FOR MULTNOMAH COUNTY
APPROVED AS TO FORM

By _ : o Approved \}
Assistant County =~ N/A as to form 3.
Attorney by: M RN\ 63%(
Date: ’ Date: N crry ATTORNbY // /7 //?
s —— s .

S:\admin\CPU\CPUStartFY1314\SCP 1314\Amendments 1344\Portland, Gt L?Vonne.anﬁn"Vdade
Page 2 of 2 City Auditor

:
ol

et

@

e {rector or { O
835;9%% | K%WX@&W\VWKM e Runt aid bl\"{,@shr






